
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
MASTERS MEN - FREE SKATING I FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER 
SKATERPl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.4138.16USAJoseph RADOMILE 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.90
2
3
4

2T+2T+2Lo
FSSp2
2a

1

4.1 -2 -2 -2-2 -2
2.3 0 0 -1 -1 -1
3.3

-0.60
-0.20
-2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3.50
2.10
1.20

18.75

-1001 1.6710.171.52Lo5
-10-10 2.400-0.102.5CCoSp16

7 2.42S+2F+SEQ 0.00 1 2.400 0 0 -1
8 2.0 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 -1SeSt1
9 1.72F 0.17 1 1.871 0 0 -1

10 1.2USp1 0.17 1 1.371 0 0 -2
22.9 20.41

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.50
4.50

4.50 3.50 3.25 3.50
4.25 3.00 2.75 3.75
4.50 3.25 2.75 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.83
3.67
3.75

Choreography 4.75 4.50 3.50 3.00 3.251.00 3.75
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 3.00 3.00 3.501.00 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.75

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.6037.52THAAn LONGHE 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3T+2T1 5.3 0.67 1 1 0 1 -1 5.97
2
3
4

3S
SlSt1
FCSp1

2

4.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3
2.0 0 0 0 0 -1
2.0

-3.00
0.00

-0.20 -1 0 0 -1 -2

1.50
2.00
1.80

18.92

-2-2-2-2 1.30-2-0.601.92Lz5
-1000 2.5010.002.5CCoSp16

7 1.52Lo 0.00 1 1.500 0 0 0
8 0.8 -0.07 0 0.730 0 -1 -11A
9 2.3FSSp2 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 -1

22.8 19.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.25
4.75

4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00
4.00 3.00 2.75 3.50
4.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.67
3.50
3.83

Choreography 4.75 4.25 2.75 2.75 3.251.00 3.42
Interpretation 4.75 4.00 2.75 3.00 3.501.00 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.92

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition
MASTERS MEN - FREE SKATING I FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER 
SKATERPl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.3430.26FRAAxel RINALDI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlSt11 2.0 0.00 0 1 0 0 -2 2.00
2
3
4

1F
2S+2T
1Lo+1Lo+SEQ

3

0.5 -3 -2 -1-3 -2
2.6 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2
0.8

-0.23
-0.60
-0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

0.27
2.00
0.50

14.92

-1-1-10 1.800-0.202.0SpSt15
-1-2-1-2 0.47-1-0.130.61Lz6

7 2.5CCoSp1 -0.20 -1 2.300 -1 0 -1
8 2.0 -0.20 0 1.800 -1 -1 -1SlSt1
9 1.71A+1Lo+2S+SEQ -1.00 -3 0.70-2 -3 -3 -3

10 2.5CCoSp1 -0.50 -2 2.00-2 -2 -1 -1
1.311 2T -0.30 0 1.00-1 -1 -1 -2
2.012 FCoSp1 -0.50 0 1.50-3 -2 -1 -2

20.5 16.34
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.00
3.50
4.00

3.75 2.25 2.00 2.50
4.25 2.50 2.00 2.25
4.00 2.00 2.00 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.83
2.75
2.92

Choreography 4.00 4.50 2.75 2.25 2.751.00 3.17
Interpretation 4.75 4.25 2.75 2.75 2.751.00 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 14.92

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Illegal Element
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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